
2025 FMIG Contacts  
  Position Email Faculty  Email  
UNC         
Jenna Pellizzari Co-President Jenna_Pellizzari@med.unc.edu Kayla Thompson kayla_thompson@med.unc.edu 
Cassidy Rindoks Co-President Cassidy_Rindoks@med.unc.edu Victoria Boggiano, MD Victoria_Boggiano@med.unc.edu 
          
ECU         
Timothy Patron Co-President patront24@students.ecu.edu| Jessica Zimmerman, MD LEEJE19@ecu.edu 
Gabriella Morin Co-President moring24@students.ecu.edu     
Chayton Diggs Secretary diggsm24@students.ecu.edu     
Selma Okyere-Badoo Community Outreach Coordinator okyerebadoos18@students.ecu.edu     
Lauren McMahan Membership Coordinator mcmahanl24@students.ecu.edu     
Elizabeth Ollila Communications Lead ollilae24@students.ecu.edu     
Himani Shetti Event Coordinator shettih23@students.ecu.edu     
          
Campbell         
Jordan Gentry President jmgentry1021@email.campbell.edu Robert Agnello, DO agnello@campbell.edu 
Sarah MacLeod Vice President s_macleod1226@email.campbell.edu     
Lillian Gordon Secretary/Treasurer l_gordon1117@email.campbell.edu     
Ashleigh Cottrell Geriatrics Chair a_cottell0711@email.campbell.edu      
          
Duke         
Natalie Sanchez Farez Co-President natalie.sanchezfarez@duke.edu Kenny Herring, MD kenneth.herring@duke.edu 
Andrea Augustine, MPH Co-President aa726@duke.edu     
Niki Young Vice President nicola.young@duke.edu     
Evlyn Samuel Treasurer evlyn.samuel@duke.edu     
Anna Gilbert Research Chair anna.gilbert@duke.edu     
Amanda Cruz Communications Chair amanda.cruz@duke.edu     
Zoya Surani Service Chair zoya.surani@duke.edu    
          
Wake Forest          
Taylor Ellis President Taylor.C.Ellis@wfusm.edu Michelle Keating, DO mkeating@wakehealth.edu 
Joseph Morell Vice President Joseph.Morell@wfusm.edu Jay Patel, MD (Charlotte) Jay.I.Patel@advocatehealth.org 

Nuri Park Treasurer Nuri.Park@wfusm.edu 
Catherine Trigonis, MD 
(Charlotte)  Catherine.Trigonis@advocatehealth.org 



Rayed Hamid Volunteer/Outreach Coordinator Rayed.Hamid@wfusm.edu     
Camille Anderson Event Coordinator Camille.Anderson@wfusm.edu     
Samantha Aloysius, 
Alexandra Jennings, 
Elena Saab MS 2026 Reps 

Samantha.Aloysius@wfusm.edu; 
Alexandra.Jennings@wfusm.edu; 
Elena.Saab@wfusm.edu     

Jamie Means MS 2027 Rep  Jamie.Means@wfusm.edu     
Grace Flinchum MS 2028 Rep Emma.Flinchum@wfusm.edu     
Jaelen King Charlotte Co-President Jaelen.King@wfusm.edu     
Aliya Othman Charlotte Co-President Aliya.othman@wfusm.edu     

 


